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Howard Innocent
Abhi Kant

Neil Pell

Nick Ross
Richard Blunden
Mark Cryer

Les Wood
Graham Bowland
Eric Mitchell

Hao Ern Tan
Adam Smithson
Dale Ward

lan Boardman
Mike Pickering
Linda Simpson
lan Wright
Danny Walker
Jackie Ackroyd
Kate Reid

Keven Bates
Peter Zammitt
Adrian Holey
Cameron Lindsey
Edward Evans
Robin Wilkins
Harry Bearne
Matthew MacDermott
Dave Artindale
Tom Artindale
Danny Owen
Oliver Trewhitt
Charlie Crankshaw
Anisha Kant
Annabel Washer
Harry Buxton
David Sherwood
Benny Evans
Jackson Proctor
Phil Ralli

Tim Wallbank
Christine Wilson-Smith
Karim Takieddine
Frank Kucera
Bob Moffat
Kinglsey Ash

lain Fraser

Team Selection

Burnbridge Lions
Burnbridge Lions
Burnbridge Lions
Burnbridge Lions
Burnbridge Lions
Burnbridge Lions
Burnbridge Lions
Pannal Beaters
Pannal Beaters
Pannal Beaters
Pannal Beaters
Pannal Beaters
Pannal Beaters
Racq and Roll
Racg and Roll
Racq and Roll
Racg and Roll
Racq and Roll
Racqueteers
Racqueteers
Racqueteers
Racqueteers
Racquets Junior A
Racquets Junior A
Racquets Junior A
Racquets Junior A
Racquets Junior A
Racquets Junior B
Racquets Junior B
Racquets Junior B
Racquets Junior B
Racquets Junior B
Racquets Junior C
Racquets Junior C
Racquets Junior C
Racquets Junior C
Racquets Junior C
Racquets Junior C
Rainton A
Rainton A
Rainton A
Rainton A
Rainton B
Rainton B
Rainton B
Rainton B

For Week
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22
16
18
12
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27
17
5
14
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6
0
14
34
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21
18
23
13
19
17
22
26
31
17
22
22
22
19
27
18
15
31
31
8
11
31
19
10
14
25
13
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Paul Gumbley
Mark Drury
Steve Ferris
Matas Laukaitus
Nidge O' Brien
Ross Little
Richard Ryles
Richard Springle
Martin Mathieson
Tom Suttill

Dylan Heywood
Xiaojun Lai
Eashan Saeed
Andy Benson
Jacob Sciepuro
Kaif Saeed
Sabrina Wild
Sydney Wild
Dina Murdie
Rima Bennett
Aubrey Choi
Samantha Williams
Sammy Kelly
Theo Kelly
Gabriel Mead
Maciej Cwiklinski
Gillon Fabbroni
Douglas Fabbroni
George Chan
Peter Chan
Diane Howard
Andy Challenger
Dave Robinson
lan Greenwood
Robin Maxfield
Mel Allan
Graham Turner

Spartacus A

Spartacus A

Spartacus A

Spartacus A

Spartacus B

Spartacus B

Spartacus B

Spartacus B

Spartacus C

Spartacus C

Spartacus C

Spartacus C

Spartacus D

Spartacus D

Spartacus D

Spartacus D

Spartacus E

Spartacus E

Spartacus E

Spartacus E

Spartacus E

Spartacus E

St John Fisher High School

St John Fisher High School

St John Fisher High School

St John Fisher High School

The Good, The Bad and The Hideous
The Good, The Bad and The Hideous
The Good, The Bad and The Hideous
The Good, The Bad and The Hideous
The Good, The Bad and The Hideous
Wetherby Whalers

Wetherby Whalers

Wetherby Whalers

Wetherby Whalers

Wetherby Whalers

Wetherby Whalers
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12
14
16
23
29
19
17
16
31
11
19
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15
31
11
30
27
31
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12
19
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